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pampcano

a brand inspired by
South America’s rich heritage of
unrivalled horsemanship and
traditional leatherwork

pampeano means from La Pampa, a wild region of
Argentina renowned for its stunning, panoramic views
8 8
and sun-drenched estancias.

BRAND HERITAGE
Inspired by South Americas rich heritage of unrivalled
horsemanship and traditional leather work, pampeano evolved from
the polo fields of central Argentina, providing teams with their colours
using intricately hand-woven pampeano belts from 2008 onwards

()

[oday, pampeano’s exquisite leather goods are treasured by those that

appreciate the simplicity, beauty and freedom of the South
American lifestyle.

CRAFTSMANSHIP
pampeano remains one of the few brands with quality and
craftsmanship at its heart. Continuing the cherished techniques of
the South American artisans, pampeano uses only premium-grade,
butter-soft, vegetable tanned leather and the finest threads available.
The meticulously practised and perfected skills employed by its
artisans have been passed down within their families for generations.
Their hand craft is incorporated into pampeano’s iconic pampa
diamond, shapes inspired by the peaks and silhouettes of the
Andes Mountains and the extraordinary landscapes
that surround them.

@ +44(0) 1865773709 D4 trade@pampeano.co.uk
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classic pampeano belts

Each impeccably hand-crafted leather belt requires the
complete expertise of pampeanos artisans, from the hand-selection
of the finest buttery leathers to the intricacy of the iconic

hand-stitching found on each pampeano belt.

Every piece is unique, embodying stories inspired by the simplicity
and wilderness of South America.

MULTI JEFE JUGADORO

ESTANCIA AZULES

LUMBRE TERRAQUEO

W +44(0)1865773709 <  trade@pampeano.co.uk



CLASSIC PAMPEANO BELTS

ROCA HERMOSO

DULCE

new

CAZA DINASTIA REINADO

NAVIDAD SKINNY HERMOSO SKINNY MULTI

WWW.pampeano.co.uk
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edch pampeano belt has been
hand-craftted by master artisans.

T +44(0) 1865773709 D4 trade@pampeano.co.uk
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CLASSIC PAMPEANO BELTS

CEIBO SIERRA FUERZA

IGUALDAD AUDAZ SKINNY SERENO

Sizes available / see guide on back page

Mens Womens Mens Womens

UK/US EU UK US EU UK/US EU UK US EU
7 0cm 247 40 2 00 30 100cm 36" 52 14 10 42
/5cm 206" 472 4 0 32 105cm 38" 54 16 12 44
80cm 28" 44 6 2 34 1 10cm A0 56 18 14 46
85cm 30" 46 8 4 36 1 15cm 42" 58 20 16 48
?0cm 32" 48 10 6 38 120cm 44" 60 22 18 50
?25cm 34" 50 12 8 40

W +44(0) 1865773709 U< trade@pampeano.co.uk



HERMOSO SKINNY
PAMPEANO BELT

G )\ SERENO SKINNY
e A T LU i A PAMPEANO BELT
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children’s b

elts

SKINNY DULCE SKINNY MULTI

The children’s versions of our luxury pampeano belts are

made with the same affection, attention to ¢

etail and top

quality local materials as all of our products

‘or adults. An

excellent present, pampeano’s children’s skinny belts add a

fabulous pop of colour to any small person’s waist.

SKINNY SERENO SKINNY HERMOSO

Sizes available / see guide on back page

70cm / age 6-9
/5cm / age 10-13

W +44(0) 1865773709 U< trade@pampeano.co.uk



plain & suede belts

NAVY CONFIANZA BROWN CONFIANZA TAN CONFIANZA

This range of gorgeous, authentic leather and suede belts are
subtle, elegant, and would complete any outhit. Available in a
simple plain design or intricately patterned using rich cream

threading.

NAVY GAMUZA BROWN GAMUZA BLACK GAMUZA

PLAIN PAPA PLAIN NIETO

WWWw.pampeano.co.uk



bordado & cincha belts

NAVY BORDADO BROWN BORDADO BLACK BORDADO

The Bordado collection; our famous pampeano belts have
received a contemporary design twist with a captivating
collection of 3 leather colours with tonal stitching and

sophisticated buckle alternative. The Cincha collection; a range
inspired by the world of polo. The cincha (‘girth’), is the strap
that binds the saddle to the horse is often adorned with the
pampa diamond motif.

NAVY CINCHA LIGHT BLUE CINCHA RED/BLACK CINCHA

Sizes available / see guide on back page

Mens Womens Mens Womens
UK/US EU UK US EU UK/US EU UK US EU
80cm 28" 44 6 2 34 100cm 36" 52 14 10 42
85cm 307 46 8 4 36 105cm 38" 54 16 12 44
?20cm 32" 48 10 6 38 1 10cm 40 56 18 14 46
?25cm 34" 50 12 8 40 1 15cm 42" 58 20 16 48

W +44(0) 1865773709 U< trade@pampeano.co.uk
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Wi dog accessories

pampeanos leather pet accessories exemplity the skills and
expertise employed by our artisans. The iconic handstitched

pampa diamonds on our original pampeano belts have been
translated into this stunning collection of pampa dog collars

and leads.

NAVIDAD

PETALO

ROCA

WWWw.pampeano.co.uk
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DOG ACCESSORIES

a O
%ﬁﬂ

HERMOSO

LUMBRE

CAZA

AZULES

W +44(0) 1865773709 U< trade@pampeano.co.uk



DOG ACCESSORIES

TERRAQUEO

SIERRA

AUDAZ

Sizes available / see guide on back page

XXS S

XS

S

M

L

XL

XXL L

Wide XS
Wide S

35cm
40cm
45cm
50cm
55cm
60cm
65cm
40cm
45cm

Chihuvuahua
Jack Rusell
Beagle
Border Collie
Labrador

German Shepard
Mastiff

Whippet
Lurcher, Greyhound

WWWwW.pampeano.co.uk
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men’s travel bags

VARON SMALL TRAVEL BAG

i
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ESCAPADA HOLDALL TRAVEL BAG

CABALLERO LARGE TRAVEL BAG

W +44(0) 1865773709 U< trade@pampeano.co.uk



ladies bags

N

DIVERSA SATCHEL BAG

TRAPECIO TOTE BAG

WWWw.pampeano.co.uk



ESTILO

CROSSBODY
BAG
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small accesso

Minimal yet practical in design and with any eye

ries

for detail,

our small leather goods collection is covered in the finest

selection of hand-stitched Argentine leather and |

ined with

the purest, soft pale blue suede to nestle comforta

hand or pocket.

DINERO CARD WALLET

www.pampeano.co.uk

bly in your




SMALL ACCESSORIES

new '

W +44(0) 1865773709 U< trade@pampeano.co.uk

EXITO BIFOLD PURSE

CHICA TRIFOLD PURSE



SMALL ACCESSORIES

(000 00O0COO O

CHARRO LOOP KEYRING

DINERO
CARD
WALLET

CHARRO
LOOP
KEYRING

WWw.pampeano.co.uk



SMALL ACCESSORIES

CHAPA TAG KEYRING

CUERDA ROPE KEYRING

W +44(0) 1865773709 U< trade@pampeano.co.uk



SMALL ACCESSORIES

BRILLO SMALL WASHBAG

-

HOMBRE WASHBAG WITH HANDLE

AFEITE LARGE WASHBAG

@ +44(0) 1865773709 < trade@pampeano.co.uk



leather bracelets

AZULES DULCE

Joining our extensive range this season are a variety of luxury
leather polo bracelets. These tashionable and durable bracelets
are unisex and come in a range of patterns to match your
favourite pampeano belts.

ROCA HERMOSO MARCADO
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JEFE SERENO JUGADORO

Sizes available / see guide on back page

S/M  16.5cm to 19.5¢cm
M/L  19.5cm to 22.5cm

www.pampeano.co.uk



horse accessories

Our stunning range of beautifully decorative pampa
patterned headcollars and browbands are made using rich
brown leathers with a glossy, smooth texture, tanned with

natural vegetable dyes to create these exquisite results.

NAVY/CREAM BLUE/CREAM BLACK/CREAM

RED/CREAM BURGUNDY/CREAM

WWWw.pampeano.co.uk
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HORSE ACCESSORIES

AZULES

MARCADO

< : =
BROWN/CREAM BLACK/GREY HERMOSO

WWW.pampeano.co.uk



- pampeano

printed gift packaging available

for all orders

B +44(0) 1865773709 < trade@pampeano.co.uk



size guide: belts

pampeano belts are measured from the start of the leather at the buckle, to the middle hole.
To find your size, please see pampeano’s international size chart below. (Please note all

suggested belt sizes are based on wearing the belt around the hips.)

Alternatively, you can measure your existing belt to the hole you wear itin centimetres and
select the pampeano belt which has the closest number.

™ guﬂm

32” waist = 90cm belt
85cm 95cm
30” 34”

- b&d . EBEJ L _

men’s size chart

pampeano belt UK USA and Canada Europe Japan Australia
70cm 24" 24" 40 3XS 62 (4XS)
75cm 26" 26~ 42 XXS 67 (3XS)
80cm 28” 28” 44 XS 72 (XXS)
85cm 30” 30” 46 S 77 (XS)
90cm 32” 32” 48 M 82 (S)
95cm 34” 34” 50 I 87 (M)
100cm 36” 36” 52 .4 92 (L)
105cm 38” 38” 54 XXL 97 (XL)
110cm 40” 40” 56 3XL 102 (XXL)
115cm 427 42” 58 4X1. 107 (3XL)
120cm 44" 44” 60 5XLL 112 (4X1)

women’s size chart

pampeano belt UK USA and Canada Europe Japan Australia

70cm 2 00 30 3 A

75¢cm 4 0 32 5 6

80cm 6 2 34 7 8

85cm 8 4 36 9 10
90cm 10 6 38 11 12
95¢cm 12 8 40 13 14
100cm 14 10 42 15 16
105cm 16 12 44 17 18
110cm 18 14 46 19 20
115cm 20 16 48 21 22
120cm 22 18 50 23 24

WWW.pampeano.co.uk



size guide: collars

To select the correct pampeano dog collar, measure your dog’s existing collar up to the hole
he usually wears it on. Select the pampeano collar which has the measurement to the second

hole closest to your measurement.

Alternatively, measure your dog’s neck and select the second hole measurement that is closest.

full length

second hole

Collar size = l‘ull length measurement  Measurement to 2° hole Width Breed example
XXS 35cm 26cm 1.5cm Chihuahua
XS 40cm 3lcm 1.5cm Jack Russell
S 45cm 36cm 1.5cm Beagle
M 50cm 41cm 2.5cm Border Collie
L 55cm 46cm 2.5cm Labrador
XL 60cm 51cm 2.5cm German Shepherd
XXL 65cm 56cm 2.5cm Mastiff
Wide XS 40cm 31lcm | 2.5cm / 6cm Whippet
Wide S 45cm 36cm 2.5cm / 6cm  Lurcher, Greyhound

All pampeano dog leads measure 115cm as standard.

We recommend that you purchase the skinny width (1.5cm) lead for collars XXS-S and
the standard width (2.5cm) lead for collars M-XL. and lurcher.

W +44(0) 1865773709 U< trade@pampeano.co.uk



I pampeano

Be inspired.

www.pampeano.co.uk



